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Overbed & Overchair Table - Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean
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Description

FEATURES
e BS 2483: 1977 Specification for overbed tables (selected tests)
e Finish Performance Tests (FIRA Standard 6250 2005)
o BS 3962-6: 1980 Methods of test for finishes for wooden furniture
o BS EN 12720: 2009 + A1: 2013 Assessment of surface resistance to cold liquids
o BSEN 12721: 2009 + A1: 2013 Assessment of surface resistance to wet heat
o BS EN 12722: 2009 + A1: 2013 Assessment of surface resistance to dry heat

¢ Height adjustable using a gas damper (760-1070mm)
o Safety feature prevents trapping of the patient between the bed / chair & table
e Extruded aluminium column provides a smooth linear height adjustment
e Cantilever tubular base available as...
o Cshaped suitable for use with beds & chairs
o Straight leg suitable for use with beds
e Recyclable polypropylene one-piece top, smooth surfaces & radiused edges assists cleaning (compatible with
steam cleaning)
¢ Raised edges reduces misplacement of objects & contains spillages
e 50mm polypropylene / thermoplastic twin-wheel non-marking castors
e Maximum load 25kg

OVERALL DIMENSIONS (W X D X H)
e Overbed Table - 895 x 440 x 760 - 1070mm
e Overchair Table - 918 x 440 x 760 - 1070mm
e Top - 880 x 440mm

STANDARD COLOURS
e Top - Grey White
e Upper Extrusion - Spearmint
e Lower Extrusion / Base - Grey White

Overall Dimensions (W x D x

H) Weight

Code Description



OBP/PU/S

OBP/FR/S

OBP/SY/S

OBP/SP/S

OBP/OR/S

OBP/WH/S

OBP/GW/S

OBP/SG/S

OBP/JB/S

OBP/LB/S

OCP/SP/S

OCP/PU/S

OCP/FR/S

OCP/SY/S

OCP/OR/S

OCP/WH/S

OCP/GW/S

OCP/SG/S

OCP/JB/S

OCP/LB/S

Overbed Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Purple

Overbed Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Flame Red

Overbed Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Signal Yellow

Overbed Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Spearmint

Overbed Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Orange

Overbed Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
White

Overbed Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Grey White

Overbed Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Signal Green

Overbed Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Jet Black

Overbed Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Light Blue

Overchair Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Spearmint

Overchair Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Purple

Overchair Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Flame Red

Overchair Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Signal Yellow

Overchair Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Orange

Overchair Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
White

Overchair Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Grey White

Overchair Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Signal Green

Overchair Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Jet Black

Overchair Table, Height Adjustable, Polymer, Easy Clean -
Light Blue

895 x 440 x 760-1070mm

895 x 440 x 760-1070mm

895 x 440 x 760-1070mm

895 x 440 x 760-1070mm

895 x 440 x 760-1070mm

895 x 440 x 760-1070mm

895 x 440 x 760-1070mm

895 x 440 x 760-1070mm

895 x 440 x 760-1070mm

895 x 440 x 760-1070mm

918 x 440 x 760-1070mm

918 x 440 x 760-1070mm

918 x 440 x 760-1070mm

918 x 440 x 760-1070mm

918 x 440 x 760-1070mm

918 x 440 x 760-1070mm

918 x 440 x 760-1070mm

918 x 440 x 760-1070mm

918 x 440 x 760-1070mm

918 x 440 x 760-1070mm

14kg

14kg

14kg

14kg

14kg

14kg

14kg

14kg

14kg

14kg

13.5kg

13.5kg

13.5kg

13.5kg

13.5kg

13.5kg

13.5kg

13.5kg

13.5kg

13.5kg



